



Budgeted Amount

Opened by
Tabulated by

S A Kent
T Cooper

Bid #: 2019:05
Date: 3/6/2019

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering	Jackson's Construction	Meadows Contractors	RL Persons Construction	Shannon Kee Construction	Hessling Construction	
---------------------------------------	---------------------------	------------------------	----------------------------	-----------------------------	--------------------------	--

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
Patrick Sidewalk Imp Phase 1														
1	0.66	Clearing & Grubbing	4,200.00	\$2,772.00	4,000.00	\$2,640.00	5,700.00	\$3,762.00	1,500.00	\$990.00	23,261.14	\$15,352.35	0.00	\$0.00
2	486.52	R&D Concrete	12.00	\$5,838.24	9.00	\$4,378.68	20.00	\$9,730.40	8.00	\$3,892.16	16.19	\$7,876.76	0.00	\$0.00
3	46	R&D Curb & Gutter	3.00	\$138.00	6.00	\$276.00	10.00	\$460.00	2.50	\$115.00	27.72	\$1,275.12	0.00	\$0.00
4	121.81	Unclassified Excavation	38.00	\$4,628.78	8.00	\$974.48	42.50	\$5,176.93	5.25	\$639.50	17.65	\$2,149.95	0.00	\$0.00
5	1346.74	Compacted Embankment	22.00	\$29,628.28	12.00	\$16,160.88	27.25	\$36,698.67	11.50	\$15,487.51	22.32	\$30,059.24	0.00	\$0.00
6	585	Class VII Aggregate Base	30.00	\$17,553.00	22.00	\$12,872.20	49.00	\$28,669.90	25.00	\$14,627.50	46.31	\$27,095.98	0.00	\$0.00
7	78	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	42.00	\$3,289.44	405.00	\$31,719.60	445.00	\$34,852.40	45.00	\$3,524.40	308.06	\$24,127.26	0.00	\$0.00
8	625	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	43.00	\$26,884.89	54.00	\$33,762.42	47.50	\$29,698.43	45.00	\$28,135.35	49.55	\$30,980.15	0.00	\$0.00
9	1	Mobilization	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	53,164.69	\$53,164.69	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	18,713.19	\$18,713.19	0.00	\$0.00
10	1	Maintenance of Traffic	1,950.00	\$1,950.00	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	14,000.00	\$14,000.00	4,500.00	\$4,500.00	9,697.57	\$9,697.57	0.00	\$0.00
11	192	Signs	8.00	\$1,536.00	20.00	\$3,840.00	7.00	\$1,344.00	14.50	\$2,784.00	28.17	\$5,408.64	0.00	\$0.00
12	34	12" RC Pipe Culvert	68.00	\$2,312.00	33.00	\$1,122.00	76.50	\$2,601.00	18.50	\$629.00	133.90	\$4,552.60	0.00	\$0.00
13	218	18" RC Pipe Culvert	56.00	\$12,208.00	36.00	\$7,848.00	53.65	\$11,695.70	21.30	\$4,643.40	71.42	\$15,569.56	0.00	\$0.00
14	138.5	24" RC Pipe Culvert	76.00	\$10,526.00	50.00	\$6,925.00	75.25	\$10,422.13	32.45	\$4,494.33	78.96	\$10,935.96	0.00	\$0.00
15	512.5	36" RC Pipe Culvert	82.00	\$42,025.00	84.00	\$43,050.00	101.00	\$51,762.50	68.00	\$34,850.00	95.99	\$49,194.88	0.00	\$0.00
16	48	42" RC Pipe Culvert	250.00	\$12,000.00	116.00	\$5,568.00	285.00	\$13,680.00	210.00	\$10,080.00	349.94	\$16,797.12	0.00	\$0.00
17	2	24" RCP Flared end section	750.00	\$1,500.00	609.00	\$1,218.00	650.00	\$1,300.00	575.00	\$1,150.00	2,022.43	\$4,044.86	0.00	\$0.00
18	1	36" RCP Flared end section	1,600.00	\$1,600.00	1,116.00	\$1,116.00	1,425.00	\$1,425.00	1,240.00	\$1,240.00	2,808.85	\$2,808.85	0.00	\$0.00
19	324	3' x 7' Concrete Box Culvert	60.00	\$19,440.00	409.00	\$132,516.00	440.00	\$142,560.00	455.00	\$147,420.00	450.03	\$145,809.72	0.00	\$0.00
20	2	10' x 10' Concrete Junction Box	2,600.00	\$5,200.00	9,271.00	\$18,542.00	12,500.00	\$25,000.00	10,800.00	\$21,600.00	11,966.80	\$23,933.60	0.00	\$0.00
21	5	5' x 5' Type C Inlet Box	2,900.00	\$14,500.00	3,037.00	\$15,185.00	5,100.00	\$25,500.00	2,800.00	\$14,000.00	5,957.36	\$29,786.80	0.00	\$0.00
22	41.31	Retaining Wall	33.00	\$1,363.23	240.00	\$9,914.40	395.00	\$16,317.45	25.00	\$1,032.75	137.14	\$5,665.25	0.00	\$0.00
23	0.66	Seeding	1,200.00	\$792.00	2,640.00	\$1,742.40	2,600.00	\$1,716.00	2,500.00	\$1,650.00	5,864.14	\$3,870.33	0.00	\$0.00
24	1.32	Lime	200.00	\$264.00	900.00	\$1,188.00	100.00	\$132.00	250.00	\$330.00	1,638.17	\$2,162.38	0.00	\$0.00
25	0.66	Mulch Cover	1,100.00	\$726.00	2,640.00	\$1,742.40	2,400.00	\$1,584.00	1,500.00	\$990.00	3,499.36	\$2,309.58	0.00	\$0.00
26	67.32	Water for Seeding	10.00	\$673.20	36.00	\$2,423.52	10.00	\$673.20	40.00	\$2,692.80	274.18	\$18,457.80	0.00	\$0.00
27	0.66	Temporary Seeding	1,100.00	\$726.00	2,640.00	\$1,742.40	1,540.00	\$1,016.40	750.00	\$495.00	2,194.71	\$1,448.51	0.00	\$0.00
28	0.66	Temporary Mulch Cover	1,300.00	\$858.00	2,640.00	\$1,742.40	2,400.00	\$1,584.00	1,400.00	\$924.00	2,184.08	\$1,441.49	0.00	\$0.00
29	6	Rock Ditch Checks	60.00	\$360.00	108.00	\$648.00	80.00	\$480.00	100.00	\$600.00	403.44	\$2,420.64	0.00	\$0.00
30	152	Silt Fencing	4.00	\$608.00	7.20	\$1,094.40	5.30	\$805.60	2.50	\$380.00	8.04	\$1,222.08	0.00	\$0.00
31	13.46	Water for Temporary Seeding	10.00	\$134.60	36.00	\$484.56	10.00	\$134.60	40.00	\$538.40	587.83	\$7,912.19	0.00	\$0.00
32	1276	Concrete Curb & Gutter	15.00	\$19,140.00	14.00	\$17,864.00	27.00	\$34,452.00	14.50	\$18,502.00	14.34	\$18,297.84	0.00	\$0.00

33	2 Curb Box Drain	1,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,250.00	\$2,500.00	1,800.00	\$3,600.00	400.00	\$800.00	7,527.19	\$15,054.38	0.00	\$0.00
	TOTAL		\$248,174.66		\$422,800.74		\$565,998.98		\$351,737.10		\$556,432.62		\$0.00
	Bid signed (Y or N)	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes			
	Bid Bond (Y or N)	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes			
	Suspension and Debarment	No		Yes		Yes		No		Yes			
		Rejected						Rejected					